

BURBANK ROAD/GARDERE LANE AREA REHABILITATION PROJECT

08-AR-UF-0003

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Allen & LeBlanc, L.L.C.		Grady Crawford Construction Co. Inc.		Don M. Barron Contractor, Inc.		Barriere Construction Co., L.L.C.	
				Unit Price	Dollar Amount	Unit Price	Dollar Amount	Unit Price	Dollar Amount	Unit Price	Dollar Amount
2010100	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
2020300	Removal of Concrete Pavement	SY	468	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,040.00
2020400	Removal of Asphalt Surfacing	SY	615	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,375.00
2020500	Removal of Asphalt Surfacing and Base	SY	75	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00
2020600	Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives	SY	1326	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 39,780.00
2020800	Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	1208	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,080.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,120.00
2020901	Saw Cut Surfaces - Asphalt	LF	2814	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,442.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,849.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,884.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,140.00
2020902	Saw Cut Surfaces - Concrete	LF	2162	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,648.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,296.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 30,268.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 32,430.00
5010400	Restore Asphalt Pavement and Concrete Base	SY	75	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00
5010500	Restore Asphalt Pavement	SY	423	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,380.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 41,877.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 29,610.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 42,300.00
5020106	6" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	SY	468	\$ 55.00	\$ 25,740.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 35,568.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 33,696.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 60,840.00
7010112	12" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	24	\$ 20.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00
7010115	15" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	24	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,840.00
7010118	18" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	24	\$ 30.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,080.00
7010124	24" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	24	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00
7010130	30" Storm Drain Pipe	LF	24	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 6,720.00
8011000	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (0.0' to 6.0' Depth)	LF	2120	\$ 100.00	\$ 212,000.00	\$ 115.23	\$ 244,287.60	\$ 220.00	\$ 466,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 381,600.00
8011001	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (6.1' to 8.0' Depth)	LF	2554	\$ 110.00	\$ 280,940.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 309,034.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 561,880.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 510,800.00
8011002	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (8.1' to 10.0' Depth)	LF	1950	\$ 120.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 253,500.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 624,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 448,500.00
8011003	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (10.1' to 12.0' Depth)	LF	542	\$ 175.00	\$ 94,850.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 97,560.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 173,440.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 189,700.00
8011004	Sewer Point Repair, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (12.1' to 16.0' Depth)	LF	205	\$ 250.00	\$ 51,250.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 52,275.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 65,600.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 110,700.00
8012000	Sewer Remove & Replace, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (0.0' to 6.0' Depth)	LF	8312	\$ 70.00	\$ 581,840.00	\$ 69.95	\$ 581,424.40	\$ 48.00	\$ 398,976.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 540,280.00
8012001	Sewer Remove & Replace, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (6.1' to 8.0' Depth)	LF	5071	\$ 85.00	\$ 431,035.00	\$ 84.98	\$ 430,933.58	\$ 52.00	\$ 263,692.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 354,970.00
8012002	Sewer Remove & Replace, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (8.1' to 10.0' Depth)	LF	10836	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,083,600.00	\$ 99.98	\$ 1,083,383.28	\$ 54.00	\$ 585,144.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 975,240.00
8012003	Sewer Remove & Replace, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (10.1' to 12.0' Depth)	LF	2648	\$ 135.00	\$ 357,480.00	\$ 134.97	\$ 357,400.56	\$ 60.00	\$ 158,880.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 317,760.00
8012004	Sewer Remove & Replace, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (12.1' to 16.0' Depth)	LF	2562	\$ 240.00	\$ 614,880.00	\$ 239.87	\$ 614,546.94	\$ 68.00	\$ 174,216.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 512,400.00
8012005	Sewer Remove & Replace, Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction - (16.1' to 20.0' Depth)	LF	121	\$ 295.00	\$ 35,695.00	\$ 293.99	\$ 35,572.79	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 36,300.00
8013100	Sand Backfill	CY	7993	\$ 15.50	\$ 123,891.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 119,895.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 103,909.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 279,755.00
8013200	Select Material for Backfill	CY	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00
802200A	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (4" Diam.)	LF	933	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 933.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 933.00
802200B	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (6" Diam.)	LF	14451	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 28,902.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 28,902.00
802200C	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (8" Diam.)	LF	21897	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 87,588.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 65,691.00
802200D	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (10" Diam.)	LF	3909	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,545.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,636.00
802200E	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (12" Diam.)	LF	6	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 72.00
802200G	PVC Rehab Sewer Pipe (15" Diam.)	LF	34	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,020.00
802220C	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (8" Diam.)	LF	100	\$ 36.50	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 44.36	\$ 4,436.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
802220D	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (10" Diam.)	LF	50	\$ 46.50	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00
802220E	Ductile Iron Rehab Sewer Pipe (12" Diam.)	LF	50	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
8023000	Connections to Existing Monholes	EA	183	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 628.00	\$ 114,924.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 109,800.00
802500A	Non-Shear Coupling (4" Diam.)	EA	933	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,660.00
802500C	Non-Shear Coupling (8" Diam.)	EA	824	\$ 57.00	\$ 46,968.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 60,976.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 65,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 49,440.00
802500D	Non-Shear Coupling (10" Diam.)	EA	64	\$ 74.00	\$ 4,736.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 5,312.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,120.00
802500E	Non-Shear Coupling (12" Diam.)	EA	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
802500G	Non-Shear Coupling (15" Diam.)	EA	9	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
802500I	Non-Shear Coupling (18" Diam.)	EA	11	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00
8026000	Sanitary Sewer Clean-Out	EA	933	\$ 200.00	\$ 186,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 233,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 186,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 933,000.00
8031480	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' to 6.0')	EA	4	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
8031481	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (6.1' to 8.0')	EA	4	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00

BURBANK ROAD/GARDERE LANE AREA REHABILITATION PROJECT

08-AR-UF-0003

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Allen & LeBlanc, L.L.C.		Grady Crawford Construction Co. Inc.		Don M. Barron Contractor, Inc.		Barriere Construction Co., L.L.C.	
				Unit Price	Dollar Amount	Unit Price	Dollar Amount	Unit Price	Dollar Amount	Unit Price	Dollar Amount
8031482	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (8.1' to 10.0')	EA	10	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
8031483	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (10.1' to 12.0')	EA	4	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
8031484	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (12.1' to 16.0')	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
8031485	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (16.0' to 20.0')	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
8061100	Manhole Riser Ring (Concrete)	VI	198	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,800.00
8061200	Manhole Riser Ring (Cast Iron)	VI	33	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,620.00
8062048	48" Manhole Cone Replacement	VF	96	\$ 350.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 38,400.00
8063000	Re-set Existing Manhole Frames and Covers	EA	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00
8063100	Manhole Frame	EA	8	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00
8063200	Manhole Cover	EA	8	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
808100C	8" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	14650	\$ 31.00	\$ 454,150.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 421,187.50	\$ 30.50	\$ 446,825.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 410,200.00
808100D	10" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	1202	\$ 33.00	\$ 39,666.00	\$ 35.65	\$ 42,851.30	\$ 38.00	\$ 45,676.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 38,464.00
808100G	15" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	1651	\$ 46.00	\$ 75,946.00	\$ 49.45	\$ 81,641.95	\$ 52.00	\$ 85,852.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 85,852.00
808100I	18" Diameter Sewer CIPP Lining	LF	1417	\$ 60.00	\$ 85,020.00	\$ 63.25	\$ 89,625.25	\$ 67.00	\$ 94,939.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 96,356.00
8082000	Remove Protruding Service Connections	EA	20	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
8125101	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning - <15" pipe	LF	24293	\$ 2.00	\$ 48,586.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 27,936.95	\$ 1.20	\$ 29,151.60	\$ 1.10	\$ 26,722.30
8125102	Regular Sewer Line Cleaning - >15" Up to 36" Pipe	LF	3348	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,044.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 4,687.20	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,022.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 4,687.20
8125301	Root Removal	LF	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 210.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
8140001	Smoke Testing for Leak Identification	LF	900	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 540.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00
8150015	Television Inspection of Sewer Line >15"	LF	3348	\$ 1.15	\$ 3,850.20	\$ 1.15	\$ 3,850.20	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 4,017.60
8150020	Television Inspection of Sewer Line <15"	LF	24293	\$ 1.10	\$ 26,722.30	\$ 1.15	\$ 27,936.95	\$ 1.25	\$ 30,366.25	\$ 1.20	\$ 29,151.60
9020101	Remove and Replace Fence With New Fence	LF	5420	\$ 10.00	\$ 54,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 135,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 108,400.00
9021300	Rebuilt Fence	LF	12647	\$ 5.00	\$ 63,235.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ 189,705.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 189,705.00
9031500	Slab Sod	SY	10550	\$ 9.00	\$ 94,950.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 94,950.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 105,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 73,850.00
9059000	Traffic Control Supervisor	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
9070200	Concrete Curb and Gutter (2 Ft. Wide)	LF	1208	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,080.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 72,480.00
9070304	4" Concrete Walk	SY	363	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,520.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,965.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,780.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 39,930.00
9070406	6" Concrete Drive	SY	963	\$ 50.00	\$ 48,150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 57,780.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 69,336.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 115,560.00
9090100	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 143,600.00	\$ 143,600.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 700,000.00
9131000	Miscellaneous Work and Clean-up	LS	1	\$ 143,600.00	\$ 143,600.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00
9990001	Abandon Pipe Segments	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
					\$ 5,957,955.00		\$ 6,256,542.45		\$ 6,192,930.85		\$ 9,119,239.70